
Mowing Week Of: ( Starts on Mondays)
Monday, 3/25/2024 Glen McCardle
Monday, 4/01/2024 Norm Paddock
Monday, 4/15/2024 Winston Chung
Monday, 4/29/2024 Brian Doss
Monday, 5/13/2024 Bob Litwinski
Monday, 5/27/2024 Kyle Chung

START WEEKLY MOWING SCHEDULE
Monday, 6/3/2024 Jon Pippin
Monday, 6/10/2024 Glen McCardle
Monday, 6/17/2024 Norm Paddock
Monday, 6/24/2024 Winston Chung
Monday, 7/01/2024 Brian Doss
Monday, 7/08/2024 Bob Litwinski
Monday, 7/15/2024 Jon Gardner
Monday, 7/22/2024 Tim Butler
Monday, 7/29/2024 Kyle Chung
Monday, 8/05/2024 Glen McCardle
Monday, 8/12/2024 Jon Pippin
Monday, 8/19/2024 Winston Chung
Monday, 8/26/2024 Brian Doss
Monday, 9/02/2024 Bob Litwinski
Monday, 9/09/2024 Jim Nevill
Monday, 9/16/2024 Glen McCardle
Monday, 9/23/2024 Norm Paddock
Monday, 9/30/2024 Winston Chung

Monday, 10/07/2024 Brian Doss
Monday, 10/14/2024 Tim Butler
Monday, 10/21/2024 Kyle Chung

START ONCE MONTHLY MOWING SCHEDULE
Monday, 11/04/2024 Bob Litwinski
Monday, 12/02/2024 Jon Gardner
Monday, 01/06/2025 Jon Pippin
Monday, 02/03/2025 Winston Chung

FILL-IN ALTERNATE Tim BUTLER

Notes:

Name
CFSF 2024 Field Mowing Team Schedule

1. If you are not able to mow during your scheduled time, PLEASE contact Tim Butler at 352-630-1822

2. PLEASE REMEMBER to blow off the mower after using it to remove all grass collected on the mower. 
In addition, PLEASE refill the gas tank for the next person mowing

3. PLEASE REMEMBER to check the engine oil level before starting and fill ONLY to the FULL level on the 
DIP stick.


